Southern Tier Hudson Valley Consortium (STHVC)


	College
	Members
	E-mail
	Phone 

	SUNY Delhi  
	Gabriella Vasta
	vastagm@delhi.edu
	(607) 746-4744

	SUNY Delhi 
	Kally Lauther
	lauthekk@delhi.edu
	(607) 746-4745

	Columbia Greene Community College  
	Catherine Carlson
	catherine.carlson@sunycgcc.edu
	(518) 828-4181 Ext. 3437

	SUNY Oneonta
	Jenny Bagby
	Jenny.Bagby@oneonta.edu
	(607) 436-2167

	SUNY Oneonta
	Alexa Tumbarello
	Alexa.tumbarello@oneonta.edu
	(607) 436-2137

	SUNY Oneonta 
	Sheila Simon 
	Sheila.Simon@oneonta.edu 
	(607) 436-2167

	SUNY Cobleskill 
	Wendi Richards
	RICHARWA@cobleskill.edu
	(518) 255-5870

	SUNY Cobleskill
	Christopher Warner
	warnercj@cobleskill.edu
	(518) 255-5261

	SUNY Alfred  
	Melanie Ryan
	RyanMA@alfredstate.edu 
	(607) 587-4122

	Binghamton University
	Natalie Morabito
	morabito@binghamton.edu 

	(607) 777-2686

	Binghamton University
	Dianne Gray
	dgray@binghamton.edu 

	(607) 777-2686

	ACCES-VR
	Suzanne Pearson
	Suzanne.Pearson@nysed.gov 
	(607) 721-8397

	Hartwick College
	Lara Sanford
	sanfordl@hartwick.edu  
	(607) 431-4546
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